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Equipaggi senza tempo in questa prova: 1,

Nr

24
25
22
41
19
43
37
36

3

7
34

4
30
12
46
47
40
14
32
18
28
16
49
33
23
29
35

et

Viterbo - 11/13 Luglio 2008

PC25 - LAGO DI VICO 5

Equipaggio

CHIODI ROBERTO-CHIODI RIT
MATTIUZZI ANGELO-PETOCCFH
CESETTI GIORGIO-VERALLI AN
MANDOLA MARCO-PAOLETTI F
GIANSANTE MAURO-PAGLIARI
CARLI GIANCARLO-CRISTAUD
TOMINELLI LORENZO-FEROLL
DI FELICE GIORGIO-GUYLAINE
FARINA MIRKO-IGAUNE DIANA
GRISCI LUCA-DI BARTOLOMEC
BOCELLI VALERIO-MAGIONAM
RAU LUIGI-LOTURCO ANTONII
SALARI FABIO-CAPELLI ANDRE
VINCENZI ARCANGELO-PACIFI
DE LUCA CARLO-CROCICCHIA
SENSI VALENTINO-SENSI MON
PURCHIARONI GIULIO-RENZE
MARINI BALESTRA S.-MARINI B
MENICHELLI FRANCO-VEZZOS
CIOCCA MICHELE-FINCO GIUL
BOGLIOLI MARIO-MANCA BITTI
PAOLICCHI ADRIAN-BONOMI V
FIUMARA FRANCESCO-X
BARONE MUZT DI FONTECCH
MARCUCCI UMBERTO-MERLIM
VALENTINI GIANNI-X

FELICI PIERPAOLO-SACCHI D¢

Gr
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2, 5, 6,8, 20, 21, 26, 31, 38, 45, 48, 50,

Entrata

03:01:50,40
02:56:29,93
02:43:59,17
02:59:04,07
02:36:44,71
02:53:31,90
02:48:47,79
02:38:36,26
03:30:35,15
02:35:10,10
02:52:57,12
03:32:39,72
02:47:59,30
02:34:36,38
03:07:23,82
02:55:40,91
02:58:07,97
02:46:42,19
03:02:23,84
02:44:26,52
02:37:33,75
02:44:59,64
03:01:13,80
02:54:18,31
02:47:05,28
02:37:42,12
02:49:01,39

Uscita

03:04:50,41
02:59:29,94
02:46:59,13
03:02:04,02
02:39:44,77
02:56:31,83
02:51:47,87
02:41:36,35
03:33:35,27
02:38:10,24
02:55:57,27
03:35:39,55
02:50:59,13
02:37:36,58
03:10:23,51
02:58:41,23
03:01:07,58
02:49:41,66
03:05:23,25
02:47:27,22
02:40:33,03
02:47:58,86
03:04:12,78
02:57:19,45
02:50:04,12
02:40:45,59
02:52:05,79

Netto

03:00,01
03:00,01
02:59,96
02:59,95
03:00,06
02:59,93
03:00,08
03:00,09
03:00,12
03:00,14
03:00,15
02:59,83
02:59,83
03:00,20
02:59,69
03:00,32
02:59,61
02:59,47
02:59,41
03:00,70
02:59,28
02:59,22
02:58,98
03:01,14
02:58,84
03:03,47
03:04,40

Penalita
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102
114
116
300
300

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
03:00,00
Totale Punti
1 300
1 300
4 288
5 282
6 276
7 270
8 264
9 258
12 252
14 246
15 240
17 234
17 234
20 222
31 216
32 210
39 204
53 198
59 192
70 186
72 180
78 174
102 168
114 162
116 156
300 150
300 150




